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EDVALDO DA SILVA GUEDES
ROBERTO CERQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO LUNA SANTANA

SERGIO LEAL G. TORRES
CAIQUE ALMEIDA SOUZA

JOVAN SANTIAGO DOS ANJOS

JOSE AUGUSTO GOMES NOGUEIRA
VINICIUS COSTA DA SILVA

UBIRACI NASCIMENTO SENA

ARTUR SILVA QUEIROZ

JURANDY LOPES CORREIA

FABIANO MEHMERI GUSMAO SANTOS
ALFREDO SANTOS

ERICO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO

DAVID GOMES LIMA

JAIR RIBEIRO DE SANTANA JUNIOR
MATEUS MORAES LAGO

ANTONIO MACEDO

EMESSON SANTOS RODRIGUES

EVERALDO JORGE LIBORIO
GUIMARAES

NEVALDO SILVA GUEDES
EDUARDO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JUNIOR

SERGIO LUIS AGUIAR SANTANA
CLAUDIO LUIZ CARDOSO DOS
SANTOS

GUILHERME DE ARAUJO FREIRE

ROMEU MENEZES DA SILVA LOBO

ANTONIO FRANCISO VAZ SANTOS
CABRAL

PAULO JUNIO N. DE CARVALHO
RODRIGO DE A. GARRIDO PINTO
ABIMAEL SOARES DANTAS

CHRISTIANO BRESSY DULTRA
BARBOSA

VAGNER CARVALHO DA SILVA
FABIO LUIS FERNANDES DE ARAGAO
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Equipe

HAPVIDA +1K
PEFORMANCE

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TRIACAO
EQUIPE LICURI
EQUIPE LICURI

BAHIA

MARCIA LEAL

SALVADOR SHOP
CORTESIA AMBIANCE

SALVADOR

ECB
BA

GCMP
GCMP

BAHIA
BAHIA

BAHIA
BAHIA

BA

Tempo
00:34:13
00:35:21

00:36:49

00:37:10
00:37:46
00:38:18
00:38:30
00:39:19
00:39:41
00:41:36
00:42:10
00:42:16
00:42:38
00:44:56
00:44:57
00:45:29
00:45:35
00:46:07
00:46:09

00:46:10

00:46:19
00:46:40

00:47:03

00:47:06

00:47:26
00:47:39
00:47:53

00:48:00
00:48:17
00:49:38

00:50:15

00:50:29
00:51:31
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285

172
471
204
257
193
251
243
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241
240
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207
473

FABIO FERNANDES CUNHA CORDEIRC

ANDRE DE ARAUJO CAMPOS
EDSON SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO BARBOSA DE SOUZA
FABIO OLIVEIRA

IGOR FELIPE VEIGA DE J. COSTA
Otavio Carlos Ferreira da Silva
LUCAS MUNIZ LIMA

ALEX CARDOSO XAVIER PEREIRA

SERGIO HENRIQUE MELO
FERNANDEZ

VITOR DOTO
CARLOS EDUARDO B. RATIS MARTINS
REGINALDO SALES DE ANDRADE
DAVID DE OLIVEIRA VENTURA
MARCELO SIMOES MALAQUIAS
LEANDRO BARBOSA SANTANA
EDUARDO MATOS DOS SANTOS
MILTON JORDAO

EDUARDO DOS SANTOS TRINDADE
DANILO MASCARENHAS DOS SANTOS
LUCAS CARAHY DA SILVA

PEDRO PAULO COUTINHO COSTA
ALEX FABIANO
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Equipe
SUCO DO COROA

PAPALEGUAS
GRUPO LICURY

BAHIA

SSA QUE CORRE

BAHIA

Tempo

00:51:59

00:52:08
00:52:09
00:52:40
00:52:52
00:53:50
00:54:28
00:54:59
00:55:02

00:55:16

00:55:17
00:55:53
00:56:12
00:56:43
00:58:23
00:58:38

00:58:59

CAAB/PEFORMANCE/JAR 00:59:24

DEL MOURA

ECB

RENATO MAIA

00:59:34
01:02:44
01:02:51
01:02:52

01:07:54
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